
CENTER FOR APPLIED MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES
University of Southern California

Schedule of the CAMS Colloquia for Spring 2010

	 	 When and Where:
	 	 The regular time is 3:30-4:30 pm
	 on Mondays in KAP 414.

Thursday, Jan 28 - Peter Sarnak, Princeton  University
          ( Joint with the Whiteman Lectures )

Monday, Feb 1 - Alexis Vasseur, U of Texas, Austin

Monday, Feb 8 - Sam Efromovich, U of Texas, Dallas

Wednesday, Feb 17 - Maciej Zworski, UC Berkeley

Monday, March 1 - Alex Mahalov, Arizona State

Monday, March 22 - James Glimm, SUNY Stony Brook
        ( The CAMS Distinguished Lecture, Reception at 3:30,
	 Lecture at 4:00 Andrus Gerontology Center)

Monday, March 29 - Van Vu, Rutgers University

Monday, April 12 - Eugene Wayne, Boston University

Monday, April 19 - Michael Waterman, USC

Monday, April 26 - Martin Golubitsky, Director, MBI
Monday, April 26 - Barbara Keyfitz, Ohio State 

Organizing Committee:
Susan Friedlander, Director CAMS,
	 and Igor Kukavica

Website: 
http://cams.usc.edu/


